Mullion Super Bright  Center Column
Glass Door Lighting Specifications:
Description: This luminaire “Center Column” glass door lighting is
ideal for refrigerated or freezer display case lighting applications.  The
“center column” mullion is designed to mount onto the  center door
frame and projects the light beam two opposite  directions illumi-
nating the products on both the right and left sides of the glass doors.
Features:

Accessories
Brackets:
Feature:  Metal snap-in or Polycarbonate LEXAN 244R
snap-in
Ordering Tips:
Order in quantities of 2 for a smaller single luminaires or
20 for larger projects.
We recommend our brackets are used 4-6” from each
end for luminaires 24” or shorter; also one every 24” for
longer luminaires.
Part Number Description Length  Color
M-J-05-F-SE-P 5” Jumper, Female, Striped End,
Polarized 5” Black
M-J-05-M-SE-P 5” Jumper, Male, Striped End,
Polarized 5” Black
M-J-24-F-SE-P 24” Jumper, Female, Striped End,
Polarized 24” Black
M-J-24-M-SE-P 24” Jumper, Male, Striped End,
Polarized 24” Black
M-J-36-F-M-P 36” Jumper, Female, Male,
Polarized 36” Black
M-J-48-F-M-P 48 Jumper, Female, Male,
Polarized 48” Black
M-J-48-F-SE-P 48” Jumper, Female, Striped End,
Polarized 48” Black
Kit Part Number Description Length  Color
MMH-1D-1R-1L
One MMH-36-2F-1M-P